
Student

Last First MI

Please register me for the following exam(s).

Please indicate all exams you wish to take.

AP US Government and Politics- Fall Monday, May 4, 2020 8:00am

AP US Government and Politics- Spring Monday, May 4, 2020 8:00am

AP Physics C: Mechanics Monday, May 4, 2020 12:00pm

AP Calculus AB Tuesday, May 5, 2020 8:00am

AP Calculus BC Tuesday, May 5, 2020 8:00am

AP Human Geography Tuesday, May 5, 2020 12:00pm

AP English Literature and Composition Wednesday, May 6, 2020 8:00am

AP European History Wednesday, May 6, 2020 12:00pm

AP Chemistry Thursday, May 7, 2020 8:00am

AP United States History Friday, May 8, 2020 8:00am

Art 2D Friday, May 8, 2020

Art 3D Friday, May 8, 2020

Drawing Friday, May 8, 2020

AP Biology Monday, May 11, 2020 8:00am

AP Environmental Science- Fall Monday, May 11, 2020 12:00pm

AP Environmental Science- Spring Monday, May 11, 2020 12:00PM

AP Spanish Language and Culture- Spring Only Tuesday, May 12, 2020 8:00am

AP Psychology- Fall Tuesday, May 12, 2020 12:00pm

AP Psychology- Spring Tuesday, May 12, 2020 12:00pm

AP English Language and Composition- Fall Wednesday, May 13, 2020 8:00am

AP English Language and Composition- Spring Wednessday, May 13, 2020 8:00am

AP Macroeconomics- Spring Only Thursday, May 14, 2020 12:00pm

AP Computer Science  Principles- Spring Only Friday, May 15, 2020 8:00am

If you are registered for a class in the Spring, you must pay by February 28, 2020.


